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Line Official: @siamtravelmart

Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com
Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161

aInMs 2-A; 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

fone Tugeenn WAWE:0IN

Tindov ussldgvga 5 aunsai

1GB/Day 2GB/Day. 3GB/Day 5GB/Day
Region ——
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea . - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - =
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey

Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

A>WAUASDVIAS LD ULBUUS:AUsEY unundUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan

Soxsimae anct Sun. v or |  Essential \ Premium Ultimate
mslﬂuﬂSmﬁaoa\nqﬁﬁmqua:n:mv"vms 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
Mmsnuiwsnaninaduluchous:ne 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
mdnnwennadaidovitiadutuds:inatne 100,000 200,000 300,000
waus:losisiwdudimsSumsihsnniwenna 2,000/2450. 3,000/24uu. 4,000/24v0.
WugUsstulsowennaluchous:ina gvgalifiu 10,000 goaalitiu 15,000 Fogaluifiu 20,000
i e e s 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
)
Angselumsdoawnsodgnduusainagianun 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
Mtgselumsidun WniwaTuidous
. 3 50,000 000
wssusisilsowsnadous:ana L 200,000
msdvdoyasnduus:nalng 50,000 150,000 200,000
ol " Ao wns 50,000 150,000 200,000
ANusudAavdUdDYARamMBuDN 1,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
usmsBrudoanidu 24 JoTuv ASDUAQU ASDUAQU ASDUAQU
msuananMmstaumv 100,000 300,000 500,000
AgIremsaasududumsiduniv 100,000 300,000 500,000
" A 1,000/6v0. 2,000/6wU. 4,000/600.
msa@dwaviiedtu gogalitiu 4,000 gogaluiiu 8,000 gogaluiiu 16,000
mswaraiiesdutiiovoins:uums 1,000/65u. 2,000/6wu. 4,000/650.
Sasmthediuavawmsiu Fogaluiiiu 4,000 gogaluiiiu 8,000 gogaluiiiu 16,000
mstaumvadnms 1,000/650. 2,000/65. 4,000/6uu. Line Add Friend
wWaswdumovmsdu gogalifiu 4,000 gvgalutiu 8,000 goaaluiiu 16,000
o 1,000/6uu. 2,000/6wu. 4,000/600.
mswaxamsaaingsvu gogaliiiiu 4,000 Fogaluiiu 8,000 gogalitiu 16,000
¥ o 1,000/6uv0. 2,000/6vu. 4,000/6v0.
ANuadwovnsaUnGumy gogaluiiiu 4,000 gvgaluiiu 8,000 gogaluiiiu 16,000
msgeyidonsonnud th 1.000/8u/e/a 5,000/8u/g/50 5,000/8u/g/50 @siamiravelmart
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3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swudu
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1-4 5u
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5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859
MM
985

1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

woasdacda

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1A/rw (uan)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



